










      

   

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

     

    

    

     

    

    

    

     

    













 

 

 

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AC! Racing Weekend Mugello, 22-23 Ottobre 2022
Final Results Q2 Gr.A

ösmT

Aut.lnt. Mugello 5.245 m
1 I 2

No. Driver Nat Entrant Team Car Class Time Gap Rel. Laps

1 13  DUFEK Joshua CHE Van Amersfoort Racing Van Amersfoort Racing Formula Alpine R 1 '42 .895  7

2 18  BEGANOVIC Dino SWE Prema Racing Prema Racing Formula Alpine 1 '42 .958  0.063 0.063 7

3 65  TANGAVELOU Owen FRA RPM RPM Formula Alpine R 1 '43 .041  0.146 0.083 7

4 27  HAVERKORT Kas NED Van Amersfoort Racing Van Amersfoort Racing Formula Alpine 1'43_115 0.220 0.074 7

5 77  VAN'T HOFF  Dilano NED MP  Motorsport MP Motorsport Formula Alpine 1 '43 .195  0.300 0.080 7

6 30  BOYA Mari ESP MP  Motorsport MP Motorsport Formula Alpine 1 '43 .211  0.316 0.016 7

7 55  CHOVET Pierre-Louis FRA RPM RPM Formula Alpine 1 '43 .288  0.393 0.077 7

8 3 ARON Paul EST Prema Racing Prema Racing Formula Alpine 1 '43 .371  0.476 0.083 7

9 10  DURKSEN Joshua PAR Arden Motorsport Arden Motorsport Formula Alpine R 1'43.394 0.499 0.023 7

10 75  RAMOS Santiago MEX RPM RPM Formula Alpine R 1'43.394 0.499 7

11 58  MONTOYA Sebastian COL Prema Racing Prema Racing Formula Alpine R 1 '43 .435  0.540 0.041 7

12 35  BAPTISTE Nicolas COL FA Racing FA Racing Formula Alpine R 1'43.504 0.609 0.069 6

13 6 ARMANNI  Pietro ITA Monolite Racing Monolite Racing Formula Alpine R 1'43.564 0.669 0.060 7

14 17  MEGUETOUNIF  Sami FRA MP  Motorsport MP Motorsport Formula Alpine R 1 '43 .667  0.772 0.103 7

15  64 MASSON Esteban FRA ART Grand Prix ART Grand Prix Formula Alpine R 1 '43 .841  0.946 0.174 7

16 19  LEON Noel MEX Arden Motorsport Arden Motorsport Formula Alpine R 1'44.245 1.350 0.404 7

17  21  WISNICKI  Piotr POL KIC Motorsport KIC Motorsport Formula Alpine R 1'44.527 1.632 0.282 7

18  88  AL  QUBAIS I  Amna UAE Prema Racing Prema Racing Formula Alpine 1'47.445 4.550 2.918 7

N. 10 ( Dursken J.) BEST LAP CANCELLED - FOR CAUSING RED FLAG

Humidity: 85% AIR 18°C
Condition: DRY Track 17°C

Clerk of the Course :Antonio Canu

Start End
23I10I2022 09:20 09:34

Race Director : Tamas Zettner

@6'astml













      

   

    

    

    

    

     

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    











 

 

 

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AC! Racing Weekend Mugello, 22-23 Ottobre 2022
Final Results Q2 Gr.B

ösmT

Aut.lnt. Mugello 5.245 m
1 I 2

No. Driver Nat Entrant Team Car Class Time Gap Rel. Laps

1 85  BORTOLETO Gabriel BRA R-ACE GP R-ACE GP Formula Alpine 1 '42 .874  7

2 46  MINI  Gabriele ITA ART Grand Prix ART Grand Prix Formula Alpine 1 '42 .989  0.115 0.115 7

3 28  DAVID Hadrien FRA R-ACE GP R-ACE GP Formula Alpine 1 '43 .149  0.275 0.160 7

4 72  FORNAROLI  Leonardo ITA Trident Trident Formula Alpine R 1'43_247 0.373 0.098 8

5 18  FLUXA Lorenzo ESP R-ACE GP R-ACE GP Formula Alpine 1 '43 .388  0.514 0.141 7

6 70  TRAMNITZ T|m DEU Trident Trident Formula Alpine R 1 '43.440 0.566 0.052 8

7 42  VAN HOEPEN Laurens NED ART Grand Prix ART Grand Prix Formula Alpine R 1 '43 .478  0.604 0.038 8

8 9 BRASCHI Francesco ITA FA Racing FA Racing Formula Alpine R 1 '43 .623  0.749 0.145 7

9 5 CAPIE'I'I'O Maceo FRA Monolite Racing Monolite Racing Formula Alpine R 1 '43 .628  0.754 0.005 7

10  4 BIL INSKI  Roman POL Trident Trident Formula Alpine R 1 '43 .645  0.771 0.017 8

11 8 ZAGAZETA Matias PER G4 Racing G4  Racing Formula Alpine R 1 '43 .837  0.963 0.192 8

12  12  BERNIER Vidor FRA FA Racing FA Racing Formula Alpine R 1 '43 .850  0.976 0.013 6

13  68  ALATALO William FIN KIC Motorsport KIC Motorsport Formula Alpine 1 '43 .855  0.981 0.005 8

14 91  BARRICHELLO Eduardo BRA Arden Motorsport Arden Motorsport Formula Alpine 1'43.864 0.990 0.009 7

15  28  OGAARD Sebastian DEN KIC Motorsport KIC Motorsport Formula Alpine 1'44.127 1.253 0.263 7

16  7 GNOS Axel CHE G4 Racing G4  Racing Formula Alpine 1'44.197 1.323 0.070 8

17  11 REVESZ Levente HUN Van Amersfoort Racing Van Amersfoort Racing Formula Alpine 1'44.280 1.406 0.083 8

18  24 MARINANGELI  Nicola ITA Monolite Racing Monolite Racing Formula Alpine 1 '46 .620  3.746 2.340 7

Humidity: 87% AIR 18°C
Condition: DRY Track 16°C

Clerk of the Course :Antonio Canu

Start End
23I10I2022 09:00 09:16

Race Director : Tamas Zettner
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